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HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup 2 TOURENWAGEN - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#50 HOFFMANN D. - Lada Samara .04 017 7 1:55.273 08:50:14.346 _
1 2:17.405 08:38:44.998 8 1:55.167 08:52:09.513  Po.8-#71ROTHT. - Lada 2105 + 8.:.;.;;(
, 157957 08:40:42.255 9 1:57.086 08:54:06.599 1 2:15.657 08:38:48.885
3 1:55.931 08:42:38.186 10 1:55.044 08:56:01.643 2 1:59.646 08:40:48.531
4 155,015 08:44:33.201 3 1:59.517 08:42:48.048
5 1:54.807 08:46:28.008  PO-5- #3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara + gif.'c;zisrg 4 2:00.234 08:44:48.282
. 154677 08:48:22.685 1 2:07.608 08:38:39.755 5 2:00.497 08:46:48.779
; 5.06.124 08:50:28.809 2 1:57.720 08:40:37.475 6 2:01.360 08:48:50.139
g 394117 08:53:52.926 3 2:02.352 08:42:39.827 7 2:00.434 08:50:50.573
9 1:50.017 08:55:46.943 4 3:45.885 08:46:25.712 8 2:00.654 08:52:51.227
5 1:56.219 08:48:21.931 9 1:58.996 08:54:50.223
Po. 2 - # 79 ROSSNER K. - Lada 2105 00138 € LERAE RS20 _
1 2:02.121 08:37:57.816 7 1:55.097 08:52:12.491  Po.9-# 84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada 2105 " ggfgg;
, 157692 08:39:55.508 3 1:58.971 08:54:11.462 1 2:12.417 08:38:17.497
3 156,500 08:41:52.008 9 1:55.507 08:56:06.960 2 2:07.409 08:40:24.906
. 155 580 08:43:47 588 3 2:07.267 08:42:32.173
5 1:54.849 08:45:42.437 P06 -#33 HAHN U. - Zastava + gif.';gg 4 2:08.398 08:44:40.571
. 3.16.363 08:48:58.800 1 2:04.824 08:38:03.000 5 2:05.166 08:46:45.737
; 155,515 08:50:54.315 2 2:00.773 08:40:03.773 6 2:05.525 08:48:51.262
g 156314 08:52:50.629 3 1:58.174 08:42:01.947 7 2:03.119 08:50:54.381
9 1:50.137 08:54:44.766 4 1:58.240 08:44:00.187 8 2:02.825 08:52:57.206
5 1:57.532 08:45:57.719 9 2:05.200 08:55:02.406
Po. 3 - # 56 BERGER R. - Lada 2105 oo ens 6 1:56.935 08:47:54.654 _
1 2:12.485 08:38:20.815 7 1:55.977 08:49:50.631  Po. 10 - # 57 BERGERF. - Lada 2105 + ggf.';er;t
, 157,483 08:40:18.298 s 1:57.097 08:51:47 778 1 2:13.583 08:38:22.794
3 1:55.349 08:42:13.647 9 1:58.163 08:53:45.891 2 2:05.069 08:40:27.863
a 1:54.632 08:44:08.279 10 1:57.564 08:55:43.455 3 2:04.936 08:42:32.799
5 155607 08:46.03.886 4 2:08.677 08:44:41.476
Po. 7 - # 51 STEINMANN G. - Lada 2105 on s 5 2:04.451 08:46:45.927
Po. 4 - # 82 DROSS §. - Lada 2101 . g'{foﬂzrs; 1 2:15.296 08:38:47.480 6 2:05.590 08:48:51.517
1 2:07.783 08:38:17.351 2 1:58.146 08:40:45.626 7 2:12.226 08:51:03.743
5 1:57.663 08:40:15.014 3 1:57.708 08:42:43.334 8 2:03.873 08:53:07.616
3 1:55.266 08:42:10.280 4 1:57.565 08:44:40.899 9 2:02.986 08:55:10.602
4 1:55.364 08:44:05.644 5 1:56.487 08:46:37.386
5 1:55.175 08:46:00.819 6 1:56.747 08:48:34.133
6 2:18.254 08:48:19.073 7 2:02.150 08:50:36.283

Fastest lap: 1:54.017

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 20 July 2019 1/2



HAI Sl 516 RUNDA

AL is o HAIGO ADAC CUP

20 aoae WK 19-21.07.2019
H‘W 71 ToR POZNAN'

3 TOR POZNARN
HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup 2 TOURENWAGEN - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 11 - # 20 HEINTZE M. - Skoda Favorit + Iigf;;:

1 2:09.851 08:38:24.244

2 2:10.853 08:40:35.097

3 2:14.633 08:42:49.730
Po. 12 - # 72 LANDWEHRSS. - Lada 2105 1058

1 2:18.262 08:38:30.753

2 2:17.033 08:40:47.786

3 2:15.088 08:43:02.874

4 2:14.284 08:45:17.158

5 2:14.392 08:47:31.550

6 2:13.658 08:49:45.208

7 2:14.032 08:51:59.240

8 2:14.640 08:54:13.880

9 2:13.543 08:56:27.423

Fastest lap: 1:54.017
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